
Pos 

 

Womens 34 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

7 

16 

14 

19 

5 

10 

13 

6 

9 

11 

15 

2 

1 

3 

4 

18 

8 

12 

17 

Name 

Abigail Miller 

Evie Smith 

Emily Middlebrooke 

Emily Robinson 

Flora Johnson 

Louise Scupham 

Nicole Wells 

Beth Macrae 

Rebecca Rimmington 

Ruth Sinclair 

Ellen Inglis 

Niamh Boulding 

Helen Auden 

Daniella Florence Cullum 

Sarah Hobbs 

Rebecca Jones 

Tyana Reid 

Katie Teasdale 

Bethany Shenton 

Team 

Clifton CC 

Shibden Cycling Club 

Otley CC 

Ilkley Cycling Club 

Albarosa Cycling Club 

Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon 

Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon 

Tactic UK WRT 

Brother UK-Orientation Market. 

Shibden Cycling Club 

Lindsey Roads Cycling Club 

Wakefield Triathlon Club 

Contiki Velo Bavarian RT 

RFDA 

Carlisle Reivers Cycling Club 

Category 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Womens 34 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

29:08.766 

29:08.969 

29:09.440 

29:09.614 

29:53.529 

29:58.099 

29:59.664 

30:00.064 

30:01.359 

30:02.508 

30:05.213 

31:11.657 

32:13.567 

29:39.056 

30:05.214 

31:12.182 

31:57.692 

26:49.172 

Diff 

44.763 

49.333 

50.898 

50.898 

50.898 

50.898 

56.447 

2:02.891 

3:04.801 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
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Circuit Series - Ilkley 

Races 

Womens E34 Race 

Race 

Ilkley 0.000 km 

30/06/2023 18:00 


