Circuit Series - Ilkley

Races

I

Womens E34 Race

Race

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Category	Laps	Total Tm	Diff		
Womens 34									
1	7	Abigail Miller	Clifton CC	Womens 34	10	29:08.766			
2	16	Evie Smith	Shibden Cycling Club	Womens 34	10	29:08.969			
3	14	Emily Middlebrooke	Otley CC	Womens 34	10	29:09.440			
4	19	Emily Robinson	Ilkley Cycling Club	Womens 34	10	29:09.614			
5	5	Flora Johnson	Albarosa Cycling Club	Womens 34	10	29:53.529	44.763		
6	10	Louise Scupham	Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon	Womens 34	10	29:58.099	49.333		
7	13	Nicole Wells		Womens 34	10	29:59.664	50.898		
8	6	Beth Macrae	Jadan Vive le Velo Glasdon	Womens 34	10	30:00.064	50.898		
9	9	Rebecca Rimmington	Tactic UK WRT	Womens 34	10	30:01.359	50.898		
10	11	Ruth Sinclair		Womens 34	10	30:02.508	50.898		
11	15	Ellen Inglis	Brother UK-Orientation Market.	Womens 34	10	30:05.213	56.447		
12	2	Niamh Boulding	Shibden Cycling Club	Womens 34	10	31:11.657	2:02.891		
13	1	Helen Auden		Womens 34	10	32:13.567	3:04.801		
14	3	Daniella Florence Cullum	Lindsey Roads Cycling Club	Womens 34	9	29:39.056	1 Lap		
15	4	Sarah Hobbs	Wakefield Triathlon Club	Womens 34	9	30:05.214	1 Lap		
16	18	Rebecca Jones	Contiki Velo Bavarian RT	Womens 34	9	31:12.182	1 Lap		
17	8	Tyana Reid	RFDA	Womens 34	9	31:57.692	1 Lap		
Not clas	sified								
DNF	12	Katie Teasdale	Carlisle Reivers Cycling Club	Womens 34	8	26:49.172			
DNS	17	Bethany Shenton	-,	Womens 34					
		/							

- [Chief of Timing & Scoring	Orbits Cycling
	Race Director	
		www.mylaps.com
1		Licensed to: HS Sports Limited
LP	Printed: 30/06/2023 19:00:49	



Sorted on Laps

Ilkley 0.000 km 30/06/2023 18:00